
2005 Events Calendar 

 

With compliments www.ulladulla.info 
 

Public Holidays  
New Year’s Day Saturday 1st January 
New Year’s Eve Public Holiday Mon 3rd Jan 
Australia Day Wednesday 26th January 
Good Friday Friday 25th March 
Easter Monday Monday 28th March 
Anzac Day Monday 25th April 
Queen’s Birthday Monday 13th June 
Bank Holiday Monday 1st August 
Labour Day Monday 3rd October 
Christmas Day Sunday 25th December 
Christmas Day Holiday Monday 26th December 
Boxing Day Monday 26th December 
Boxing Day Holiday Tuesday 27th December 
  
 
Special Occasions  
Chinese New Year 22nd January  
Valentine’s Day Monday 14th February 
St Patrick’s Day Thursday 17th March 
Mother’s Day Sunday 8th May  
Black Friday Friday 13th May  
Bastille Day Thursday 14th July  
Father’s Day Sunday 4th September 
Halloween Monday 31st October  
Melbourne Cup Day Tuesday 1st November 
 
 
  
School Holidays  
22nd December 2004 - January 27th 2005 
Friday 8th April – Tuesday 26th April 
Friday 1st July - Monday 18th July 
Friday 23rd September – Monday 10th October 
Tuesday 22nd December - January 2005 
(subject to change)  
 

Markets:  
Ulladulla:  
Wharf Markets – 2nd Sunday of each month  
Mollymook Beach:  
Australia Day – Wednesday 26th January  
Sunday 29th May  
Sunday 31st July 
Sunday 30th October  
 
Milton Ulladulla Events  
Australia Day Festival:  
Wednesday 26th January 2005 Mollymook Beach  
Ulladulla Summer Games: February til mid March 
Milton Show: Fri & Sat 4th – 5th March 
Blessing of the Fleet Festival: Easter weekend 
Milton Scarecrow Festival:  
June Long weekend  
Tabula Rasa Contemporary Arts Festival: July 
School Holidays 
Food and Wine Festival by the Sea: October  
 (subject to confirmation) 
Milton Settlers Fair:  
October long weekend 
 
Daylight Savings  
Ends Sunday 27th March (back 1 hour at 2am) 
Commences Sunday 30th October (forward 1 hour 
at 2am) 
 
For updates to calendar of events see 
www.ulladulla.info/events  
 

 
 

email: office@ulladulla.info Ph: 02 44554780 
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